
Sr. 

1 

2 

6 
7 

10 
1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
25 

26 

27 

28 

Name 

Ms. Sindhu Joseph (Sr. Sajeeva D.M) 
Ms. Sona K.A (Sr. Mariet Antony) 
Mrs. Jayashri Anil Shinde 

Mrs. Laxmi Sunil Lokhande 

16 Mrs. Renuka Rohidas Wabale 

Mrs. Sangita Bhagwan Kamble 
Mrs. Yugandhara Ramkisan Dhumal 
Miss. Abisha Merish Stephen Raj 
Mrs.Stella Devis 

18 Shruti Chandrakant Deshmukh 

Mrs. Ujwala Rajendra Bhorade 
Mrs. Dipali Bapusaheb Bhambal 
Mrs. Pratibha Dadaji Meshram 
Mrs. Savita Raosaheb Lakudzode 

Ms. Joseline Joseph Francis 
Mr. Vinayak Sadashiv Navale 
Ms. Mory Frank Francia 

Pival Madhuri Tukaram 

Miss. Shital Parmar 

Sr. Sini OK 

Mrs. Ashwini Ambadas Pimprkar 
Ms. Flower Maria D. M. (Sr. Flower Maria) 

Ms. Mini Antony (Sr. Clare) 
Sr. Jincy Mattamunda 
Mrs. Jyoti Dnyanadeo Kade 
Mr. Popat Bajarang More 
Mr. Anil Baban Shinde 

Mr. Jaimon Varghese 

Stella Maris Convent School, Hanga 
Details of Teachers Training 2023 - 2024 

Become an Efficient 
Teacher & Induction 

Teachers Training 
Date: 7h, 8th June 2023 

(14 hour's) 

Inclusive Teaching 
Strategies & Envisioning 

Socially Just Schools 
Date: 4th Nov 2023 

(6 hour's) 

Artificial Intelligence 
Training 

Date: 17th, 18th, Nov 2023 
(14 hour's) 

Induction teachers 

Training Program (CBSE) 
Date: 25th, 26th, Nov 2023 

(12 hour's) 

PRINCIPAL 
Stella Meris Convent School 

Hanga, Tal. Parner, 
Dist, Abmed 
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